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COMPARISON CALENDAR -- FALL 2020 
 

AUGUST 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

        

        

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

       
 

 
9 Bar Exam Skills 10 

     
     

 

 
 
 

     
                                     

 
 

11 
 

Torts                      12   
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 
Torts  
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 
 

 

1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
 
. 
 
 

 

   

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

Torts  
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 

 
 

Torts Final Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 
  

Torts Review & 
Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 

  

 
23 Bar Exam Skills 24 

 
25 

 
Contracts        26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 
Contracts 
 
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 
 

  
 
 

 

 
 30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

Contracts 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
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SEPTEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Con 
Law  
  

  
  

 
  
  

 
 
  

  
  
  

 
  
  

 
 
  

  
  
  

 
  
  

 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   

Contracts Final 
Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 

  

Contracts Review 
& Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 
 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

Bar Exam Skills   9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

 
Labor Day 

 
NO CLASS 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 
Con Law 
 
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

   

 

 
13          14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 

Con Law  
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 
 

Con Law Final 
Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 

  
Con Law Review & 
Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 

  

 
20 

 
 

Bar Exam Skills 21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 
Crim Law/Pro 
 
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
Crim Law/Pro   
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
   

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

 

Crim Law/Pro 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
 

Crim Law/Pro Final 
Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
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OCTOBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

      

Crim Law/Pro 
Review & Bonus 
Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 
  

 
4 

 
 
 

5 
1   2 30  

     
 

 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 

Bar Exam Skills 7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

 
Real Prop 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m   
 
Real Prop      
   
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9 p.m. 
 
 

 

   

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 Columbus Day 
NO CLASS  

Real Prop Final 
Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
. 

 

  
Real Prop Review 
& Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 

 
 

 
18 

 
 

Bar Exam Skills 19 
 

20 
 

           21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m   
 
Civ Pro 
 
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m  

 

Civ Pro 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 
 

 
   

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

Civ Pro 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
 

Civ Pro Final Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
. 

 

 
. 

 

Civ Pro Review & 
Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 
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NOVEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
Bar Exam Skills     2 

 
3 

 
Evidence             4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

 

1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m   
 
Evidence 
 
2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m  

 

1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m 
. 
. 

 

   

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 

Evidence 
 
1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

 
 

Evidence Final 
Exam 
  
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 

  
Evidence Review 
& Bonus Quiz  
Presented virtually and 
taken on TWEN 

 
 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

      
FINAL 
MULTISTATE  
EXAM*:  
9 a.m. to Noon 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

  

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  
2 p.m.: Results 
of Final Exams 
Emailed – DO 

NOT CALL FOR 
SCORES!! 

 Thanksgiving 
Day   

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 
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DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

     

BBE APPLICATION 
FOR JULY 2021 
DUE DATE – 
TENTATIVE (Best 
Estimate at This 
Time) 

 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

       

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

     Christmas  

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 
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