COMPARISON CALENDAR -- FALL 2020

AUGUST 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	Bar Exam Skills 10 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Torts 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m	11	Torts 12 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	13	14	15
16	17 Torts 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	18	19 Torts Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	20	21	Torts Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
23	Bar Exam Skills 24 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Contracts 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	25	Contracts 26 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	27	28	29
30	31 Contracts 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	1	2	3	4	5

SEPTEMBER 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Con I aw	31	1	Contracts Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	3	4	Contracts Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
6	7 Labor Day NO CLASS	8	Bar Exam Skills 9 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Con Law 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	10	11	12
13	14 Con Law 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	15	Con Law Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	17	18	Con Law Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
20	Bar Exam Skills 21 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. Crim Law/Pro 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	22	Crim Law/Pro 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	24	25	26
27	28 Crim Law/Pro 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	29	Crim Law/Pro Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	1	2	3

OCTOBER 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	1	2	Crim Law/Pro Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
4	Real Prop 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	6	Bar Exam Skills 7 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m Real Prop 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9 p.m.	8	9	10
11	Columbus Day NO CLASS	13	Real Prop Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	15	16	Real Prop Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
18	Bar Exam Skills 19 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m Civ Pro 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m	20	21 Civ Pro 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	22	23	24
25	26 Civ Pro 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	27	28 Civ Pro Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	29	30	Civ Pro Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN

NOVEMBER 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	Bar Exam Skills 2 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m Evidence 2:30 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. to 9:00 p.m	3	Evidence 4 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m .	5	6	7
8	P Evidence 1 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 6 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.	10	Evidence Final Exam 1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.	12	13	1 4 Evidence Review & Bonus Quiz Presented virtually and taken on TWEN
15	16	17	18	19	20	FINAL MULTISTATE EXAM*: 9 a.m. to Noon 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.
22	23	2 p.m.: Results of Final Exams Emailed – DO NOT CALL FOR SCORES!!	25	26 Thanksgiving Day	27	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

DECEMBER 2020							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
29	30	1	2	3	BBE APPLICATION FOR JULY 2021 DUE DATE – TENTATIVE (Best Estimate at This Time)	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25 Christmas	26	
27	28	29	30	31	1	2	